
60S6TATE OF CALIFORNIA 

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 
STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03)  

              DLC 
 CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED       Pages AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER 

 14R340002 3 
REGISTRATION  NUMBER 
 

 
 

1. This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below: 
 STATE AGENCY’S NAME 

 Department of California Highway Patrol 
 CONTRACTOR’S NAME 

 City of Santa Clara 
2. The term of this     

 Agreement is 07/01/2014 through 06/30/2020  
3. The maximum amount of this $5,924,811.00 
 Agreement after this amendment is: Five Million Nine Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred 

Eleven Dollars and Zero Cents 
4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows.  All actions noted below are by this reference made a part 

of the Agreement and incorporated herein:  

  
 
Agreement 14R340002 dated 07/01/2014 for reimbursable traffic control services, is hereby amended 
to extend the term an addition twenty-four (24) months from 07/01/2018 to 06/30/2020, and add funds 
in the amount of One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($1,500,000.00).  The 
maximum amount of this Agreement shall not exceed Five Million Nine Hundred Twenty-Four 
Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven Dollars and Zero Cents. 
 

 

 Except as herein amended, all other terms and conditions remain in full force and effect. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto. 

CONTRACTOR 
CALIFORNIA 

Department of General Services 
Use Only 

CONTRACTOR’S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.) 

City of Santa Clara  
 
 
 
 
 

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type) 

  

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING 

      
ADDRESS 

601 El Camino Real, Santa Clara, CA  95050 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

AGENCY NAME 

Department of California Highway Patrol 
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type) 

  

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING    
 P. SLINEY, Assistant Chief, Administrative Services Division 

ADDRESS 

601 N. 7th Street, Sacramento, CA  95811 

  

 


